
MEET DIRECTOR / ADMINISTRATOR AREA

ICON KEY: NJCAA DII Provo NAIA A NAIA B

DATE: 12/01 - 12/02/17 LOCATION: SVSU Fieldhouse - Saginaw, MI

Men's Results     EVENTS: 60 | 200 | 400 | 600 | 800 | Mile | 3000 | 5000 | 60H | 4x4 | HJ | PV | LJ | TJ | SP | WT | Hep

Men's 60 Meters

SVSU Holiday Open and Multis

Top↑

60 Meters Finals
PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE

1. Walker, Jullane SO-2 Saginaw Valley 6.83 -
2. Bowers, Juan SO-2 Saginaw Valley 6.87 -
3. Ellington, Blaine JR-3 Siena Heights 7.01 -
4. Phillips, Travon JR-3 Saginaw Valley 7.03 -
5. McQueen, Javon SO-2 Siena Heights 7.10 -
6. Parker, Johnathan FR-1 Siena Heights 7.12 -
7. Baird, Jason FR-1 Siena Heights 7.13 -

60 Meters Preliminaries
PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME HEAT(PL)

1. Walker, Jullane SO-2 Saginaw Valley 6.90 3(1)
2. Phillips, Travon JR-3 Saginaw Valley 7.02 4(1)
3. Ellington, Blaine JR-3 Siena Heights 7.06 1(1)
4. Bowers, Juan SO-2 Saginaw Valley 7.07 2(1)
5. Baird, Jason FR-1 Siena Heights 7.22 5(1)
6. McQueen, Javon SO-2 Siena Heights 7.07 4(2)
7. Drake, Sheldon SO-2 Oakland 7.07 1(2)
8. Parker, Johnathan FR-1 Siena Heights 7.12 4(3)
9. Pando, Nathan JR-3 Hillsdale 7.13 1(3)
10. Ingraham, Torres FR-1 Alma 7.14 2(2)
11. McCarthy, Joe SO-2 Oakland 7.14 4(4)
12. Saint Jean, Davidson FR-1 Siena Heights 7.16 3(2)
13. Milton, Robert Unattached 7.18 3(3)
14. Stadnika, Zachary SO-2 Oakland 7.20 2(3)
15. Davis, Brandon JR-3 Oakland 7.21 1(4)
16. Boyd, Markeese JR-3 Albion 7.21 3(4)
17. Williams II, Arron Unattached 7.24 5(2)
18. Mitrzyk, John SO-2 Alma 7.25 1(5)
19. Taha, Ali SR-4 Central Michigan 7.25 2(4)
20. Taylor, Ryan FR-1 Central Michigan 7.28 3(5)
21. Gillingham, John JR-3 Siena Heights 7.29 5(3)
22. Leone, Dan FR-1 Saginaw Valley 7.30 2(5)
23. Mudd, Alex Unattached 7.31 3(6)
24. Austin, D'Anthony Unattached 7.32 5(4)
25. Minier, Timothy FR-1 Alma 7.35 2(6)
26. McClary, Shae SO-2 Siena Heights 7.37 2(7)
27. Harvey, Michael JR-3 Albion 7.40 1(6)
28. Sholl, Johnathon FR-1 Oakland 7.41 4(5)
29. Robinson, Ray JR-3 Albion 7.55 1(7)
30. Young, Garret SO-2 Siena Heights 7.55 5(5)
31. Fochesato, Vincent SO-2 Saginaw Valley 7.59 3(7)
32. Holloway, Dion FR-1 Alma 7.59 4(6)
33. Gorzinski, Tyler FR-1 Alma 7.63 3(8)
34. Richard, Stephen Unattached 7.72 5(6)
35. Vusich, John JR-3 Alma 7.77 5(7)
36. Andry, Edward FR-1 Alma 7.82 4(7)
37. Fowlkes, Marsalis Unattached 7.85 5(8)

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Ellington, Blaine JR-3 Siena Heights 7.06
2. Drake, Sheldon SO-2 Oakland 7.07
3. Pando, Nathan JR-3 Hillsdale 7.13
4. Davis, Brandon JR-3 Oakland 7.21
5. Mitrzyk, John SO-2 Alma 7.25
6. Harvey, Michael JR-3 Albion 7.40
7. Robinson, Ray JR-3 Albion 7.55

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Bowers, Juan SO-2 Saginaw Valley 7.07
2. Ingraham, Torres FR-1 Alma 7.14
3. Stadnika, Zachary SO-2 Oakland 7.20
4. Taha, Ali SR-4 Central Michigan 7.25
5. Leone, Dan FR-1 Saginaw Valley 7.30
6. Minier, Timothy FR-1 Alma 7.35
7. McClary, Shae SO-2 Siena Heights 7.37

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 3
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Walker, Jullane SO-2 Saginaw Valley 6.90
2. Saint Jean, Davidson FR-1 Siena Heights 7.16
3. Milton, Robert Unattached 7.18
4. Boyd, Markeese JR-3 Albion 7.21
5. Taylor, Ryan FR-1 Central Michigan 7.28
6. Mudd, Alex Unattached 7.31
7. Fochesato, Vincent SO-2 Saginaw Valley 7.59
8. Gorzinski, Tyler FR-1 Alma 7.63

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 4
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Phillips, Travon JR-3 Saginaw Valley 7.02
2. McQueen, Javon SO-2 Siena Heights 7.07
3. Parker, Johnathan FR-1 Siena Heights 7.12
4. McCarthy, Joe SO-2 Oakland 7.14
5. Sholl, Johnathon FR-1 Oakland 7.41
6. Holloway, Dion FR-1 Alma 7.59
7. Andry, Edward FR-1 Alma 7.82
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Men's 200 Meters

Men's 400 Meters

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 5
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Baird, Jason FR-1 Siena Heights 7.22
2. Williams II, Arron Unattached 7.24
3. Gillingham, John JR-3 Siena Heights 7.29
4. Austin, D'Anthony Unattached 7.32
5. Young, Garret SO-2 Siena Heights 7.55
6. Richard, Stephen Unattached 7.72
7. Vusich, John JR-3 Alma 7.77
8. Fowlkes, Marsalis Unattached 7.85

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Phillips, Mason FR-1 Northwood (Mich.) 21.83 - 1(1)
2. Milton, Robert Unattached 22.10 - 2(1)
3. McCarthy, Joe SO-2 Oakland 22.27 - 1(2)
4. Bent, Christopher SO-2 Northwood (Mich.) 22.39 - 1(3)
5. Goodloe, Corey JR-3 Oakland 22.49 - 1(4)
6. Ellington, Blaine JR-3 Siena Heights 22.69 - 2(2)
7. Nellum, Marcus FR-1 Oakland 22.76 - 4(1)
8. Pando, Nathan JR-3 Hillsdale 22.77 - 2(3)
9. Sholl, Johnathon FR-1 Oakland 22.99 - 1(5)
10. Storm, Andrew SO-2 Oakland 23.04 - 3(1)
11. Baird, Jason FR-1 Siena Heights 23.18 - 2(4)
12. Mitrzyk, John SO-2 Alma 23.29 - 5(1)
13. Gillingham, John JR-3 Siena Heights 23.33 - 3(2)
14. Wyse, Levi JR-3 Hillsdale 23.39 - 2(5)
15. Austin, D'Anthony Unattached 23.40 - 3(3)
16. Minier, Timothy FR-1 Alma 23.42 - 6(1)
17. Williams II, Arron Unattached 23.62 - 2(6)
18. Harvey, Michael JR-3 Albion 23.73 - 5(2)
19. Brown, Ian SO-2 Hillsdale 24.04 - 4(2)
20. Downey, David SO-2 Hillsdale 24.13 - 4(3)
21. Holloway, Dion FR-1 Alma 24.21 - 6(2)
22. Young, Garret SO-2 Siena Heights 24.34 - 3(4)
23. Hirschenberger, Payton SO-2 Alma 24.46 - 5(3)
24. Vusich, John JR-3 Alma 24.80 - 5(4)
25. Fowlkes, Marsalis Unattached 26.06 - 6(3)
26. Andry, Edward FR-1 Alma 26.09 - 6(4)

200 Meters Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Phillips, Mason FR-1 Northwood (Mich.) 21.83
2. McCarthy, Joe SO-2 Oakland 22.27
3. Bent, Christopher SO-2 Northwood (Mich.) 22.39
4. Goodloe, Corey JR-3 Oakland 22.49
5. Sholl, Johnathon FR-1 Oakland 22.99

200 Meters Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Milton, Robert Unattached 22.10
2. Ellington, Blaine JR-3 Siena Heights 22.69
3. Pando, Nathan JR-3 Hillsdale 22.77
4. Baird, Jason FR-1 Siena Heights 23.18
5. Wyse, Levi JR-3 Hillsdale 23.39
6. Williams II, Arron Unattached 23.62

200 Meters Section 3
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Storm, Andrew SO-2 Oakland 23.04
2. Gillingham, John JR-3 Siena Heights 23.33
3. Austin, D'Anthony Unattached 23.40
4. Young, Garret SO-2 Siena Heights 24.34

200 Meters Section 4
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Nellum, Marcus FR-1 Oakland 22.76
2. Brown, Ian SO-2 Hillsdale 24.04
3. Downey, David SO-2 Hillsdale 24.13

200 Meters Section 5
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Mitrzyk, John SO-2 Alma 23.29
2. Harvey, Michael JR-3 Albion 23.73
3. Hirschenberger, Payton SO-2 Alma 24.46
4. Vusich, John JR-3 Alma 24.80

200 Meters Section 6
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Minier, Timothy FR-1 Alma 23.42
2. Holloway, Dion FR-1 Alma 24.21
3. Fowlkes, Marsalis Unattached 26.06
4. Andry, Edward FR-1 Alma 26.09

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Eckhardt, Carter SO-2 Saginaw Valley 48.81 - 1(1)
2. Williams, Jimmie FR-1 Oakland 49.27 - 1(2)
3. Eldridge, Nate SO-2 Hillsdale 49.47 - 1(3)
4. White, Lane SR-4 Hillsdale 50.23 - 1(4)
5. King, John SR-4 Northwood (Mich.) 51.13 - 1(5)
6. Moore, Logan Unattached 52.02 - 2(1)
7. Sutton, Travis Lake Superior State 52.13 - 3(1)
8. Boyd, Markeese JR-3 Albion 52.73 - 2(2)
9. Meier, Jon SR-4 Lake Superior State 53.21 - 3(2)
10. Mills, Shane JR-3 Albion 54.69 - 2(3)
11. Braun, Eric JR-3 Albion 57.07 - 2(4)
12. Frieswyk, Nathaniel SO-2 Albion 57.99 - 3(3)
13. Hines, Roscell FR-1 Albion 59.01 - 2(5)

Spears, Cortez FR-1 Siena Heights DNF - 2

400 Meters Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Eckhardt, Carter SO-2 Saginaw Valley 48.81
2. Williams, Jimmie FR-1 Oakland 49.27
3. Eldridge, Nate SO-2 Hillsdale 49.47
4. White, Lane SR-4 Hillsdale 50.23
5. King, John SR-4 Northwood (Mich.) 51.13

400 Meters Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Moore, Logan Unattached 52.02
2. Boyd, Markeese JR-3 Albion 52.73
3. Mills, Shane JR-3 Albion 54.69
4. Braun, Eric JR-3 Albion 57.07
5. Hines, Roscell FR-1 Albion 59.01

Spears, Cortez FR-1 Siena Heights DNF

400 Meters Section 3
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Sutton, Travis Lake Superior State 52.13
2. Meier, Jon SR-4 Lake Superior State 53.21
3. Frieswyk, Nathaniel SO-2 Albion 57.99
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Men's 600 Meters

Men's 800 Meters

Men's Mile

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Goodloe, Corey JR-3 Oakland 1:22.23 - 1(1)
2. Rodriguez, Keith JR-3 Saginaw Valley 1:23.69 - 1(2)
3. Shelley, Jack FR-1 Hillsdale 1:24.56 - 2(1)
4. Oquist, Alex SO-2 Hillsdale 1:25.39 - 1(3)
5. Westarb, Dan Unattached 1:26.57 - 3(1)
6. Wheeler Jr, Sheldon FR-1 Saginaw Valley 1:28.65 - 2(2)
7. Spears, Cortez FR-1 Siena Heights 1:28.73 - 1(4)
8. Meier, Jon SR-4 Lake Superior State 1:28.83 - 3(2)
9. Mach, Justin FR-1 Siena Heights 1:29.55 - 1(5)
10. Belcher, Donavin FR-1 Siena Heights 1:30.38 - 2(3)
11. Gallagher, Logen FR-1 Siena Heights 1:31.69 - 2(4)
12. Sisco, Zachary FR-1 Saginaw Valley 1:33.33 - 3(3)
13. Hutchinson, Stanley SO-2 Macomb CC 1:39.59 - 3(4)

600 Meters Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Goodloe, Corey JR-3 Oakland 1:22.23
2. Rodriguez, Keith JR-3 Saginaw Valley 1:23.69
3. Oquist, Alex SO-2 Hillsdale 1:25.39
4. Spears, Cortez FR-1 Siena Heights 1:28.73
5. Mach, Justin FR-1 Siena Heights 1:29.55

600 Meters Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Shelley, Jack FR-1 Hillsdale 1:24.56
2. Wheeler Jr, Sheldon FR-1 Saginaw Valley 1:28.65
3. Belcher, Donavin FR-1 Siena Heights 1:30.38
4. Gallagher, Logen FR-1 Siena Heights 1:31.69

600 Meters Section 3
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Westarb, Dan Unattached 1:26.57
2. Meier, Jon SR-4 Lake Superior State 1:28.83
3. Sisco, Zachary FR-1 Saginaw Valley 1:33.33
4. Hutchinson, Stanley SO-2 Macomb CC 1:39.59

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Rodden, Brent JR-3 Siena Heights 1:52.37 - 1(1)
2. Walters, Jordan SO-2 Saginaw Valley 1:54.71 - 1(2)
3. Wade, Adam FR-1 Hillsdale 1:54.89 - 1(3)
4. Fedolak, Chase FR-1 Macomb CC 1:56.15 - 2(1)
5. Smrcka, Emmett FR-1 Central Michigan 1:56.52 - 1(4)
6. Feeney, Riley Unattached 1:56.72 - 1(5)
7. Hannah, Brett FR-1 Central Michigan 1:57.53 - 1(6)
8. Filipek, Tony Unattached 1:58.07 - 1(7)
9. Coston, Kaleb Cleary University 1:58.78 - 1(8)
10. Affholter, William Unattached 2:00.00 - 1(9)
11. Mammel, Thomas SO-2 Siena Heights 2:00.21 - 1(10)
12. Wyatt-Young, Isiah FR-1 Siena Heights 2:01.13 - 2(2)
13. Heaney, Liam FR-1 Siena Heights 2:01.15 - 2(3)
14. Holland, Nathan JR-3 Oakland 2:02.88 - 2(4)
15. Jackson, William JR-3 Siena Heights 2:04.26 - 1(11)
16. Sutton, Travis Lake Superior State 2:04.78 - 3(1)
17. Crabtree, Caebryn Cleary University 2:05.09 - 2(5)
18. Murrin, Dylan SO-2 Siena Heights 2:05.12 - 2(6)
19. Shambaugh, Peter FR-1 Lake Superior State 2:06.04 - 3(2)
20. Parkinson, Jordan FR-1 Siena Heights 2:06.33 - 2(7)
21. Adkins, Zachery Cleary University 2:06.49 - 2(8)
22. Siterlet, Austin SO-2 Siena Heights 2:06.77 - 2(9)
23. Burciaga, Michael FR-1 Siena Heights 2:07.12 - 2(10)
24. Wyngaard, Parker JR-3 Lake Superior State 2:07.32 - 3(3)
25. Vincent, Andrew Cleary University 2:07.75 - 3(4)
26. Johnson, Chandler FR-1 Macomb CC 2:08.60 - 3(5)
27. Trierweiler, Greg Cleary University 2:09.77 - 3(6)
28. Stadnika, Zachary SO-2 Oakland 2:10.15 - 3(7)
29. Barth, Nicholas SO-2 Siena Heights 2:13.91 - 2(11)
30. Hepinstall, Cody Cleary University 2:16.55 - 3(8)
31. Nelson, Garett Unattached 2:25.13 - 3(9)

800 Meters Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Rodden, Brent JR-3 Siena Heights 1:52.37
2. Walters, Jordan SO-2 Saginaw Valley 1:54.71
3. Wade, Adam FR-1 Hillsdale 1:54.89
4. Smrcka, Emmett FR-1 Central Michigan 1:56.52
5. Feeney, Riley Unattached 1:56.72
6. Hannah, Brett FR-1 Central Michigan 1:57.53
7. Filipek, Tony Unattached 1:58.07
8. Coston, Kaleb Cleary University 1:58.78
9. Affholter, William Unattached 2:00.00
10. Mammel, Thomas SO-2 Siena Heights 2:00.21
11. Jackson, William JR-3 Siena Heights 2:04.26

800 Meters Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Fedolak, Chase FR-1 Macomb CC 1:56.15
2. Wyatt-Young, Isiah FR-1 Siena Heights 2:01.13
3. Heaney, Liam FR-1 Siena Heights 2:01.15
4. Holland, Nathan JR-3 Oakland 2:02.88
5. Crabtree, Caebryn Cleary University 2:05.09
6. Murrin, Dylan SO-2 Siena Heights 2:05.12
7. Parkinson, Jordan FR-1 Siena Heights 2:06.33
8. Adkins, Zachery Cleary University 2:06.49
9. Siterlet, Austin SO-2 Siena Heights 2:06.77
10. Burciaga, Michael FR-1 Siena Heights 2:07.12
11. Barth, Nicholas SO-2 Siena Heights 2:13.91

800 Meters Section 3
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Sutton, Travis Lake Superior State 2:04.78
2. Shambaugh, Peter FR-1 Lake Superior State 2:06.04
3. Wyngaard, Parker JR-3 Lake Superior State 2:07.32
4. Vincent, Andrew Cleary University 2:07.75
5. Johnson, Chandler FR-1 Macomb CC 2:08.60
6. Trierweiler, Greg Cleary University 2:09.77
7. Stadnika, Zachary SO-2 Oakland 2:10.15
8. Hepinstall, Cody Cleary University 2:16.55
9. Nelson, Garett Unattached 2:25.13

Top↑
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Men's 3000 Meters

Men's 5000 Meters

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Eisengruber, Parker SO-2 Saginaw Valley 4:13.05 - 1(1)
2. Smith, Kiehl SO-2 Albion 4:22.39 - 1(2)
3. Heaney, Liam FR-1 Siena Heights 4:24.74 - 1(3)
4. Coston, Kaleb Cleary University 4:28.88 - 1(4)
5. Turgeon, Jacob Unattached 4:30.77 - 1(5)
6. Ditri, Adam SO-2 Albion 4:36.50 - 1(6)
7. Parkinson, Jordan FR-1 Siena Heights 4:37.25 - 1(7)
8. Baumgardner, Chase SO-2 Albion 4:37.35 - 1(8)
9. Wyngaard, Parker JR-3 Lake Superior State 4:37.39 - 2(1)
10. Roest, Rob SO-2 Saginaw Valley 4:38.36 - 1(9)
11. Burciaga, Michael FR-1 Siena Heights 4:39.22 - 1(10)
12. Jolley, Jarred FR-1 Macomb CC 4:40.08 - 1(11)
13. Schlicker, Jeff SR-4 Alma 4:42.84 - 2(2)
14. Jordan, Malik Unattached 4:43.41 - 2(3)
15. Shambaugh, Peter FR-1 Lake Superior State 4:44.39 - 2(4)
16. Trierweiler, Greg Cleary University 4:47.88 - 2(5)
17. Adkins, Zachery Cleary University 4:49.40 - 1(12)
18. Vincent, Andrew Cleary University 4:54.09 - 1(13)
19. Crabtree, Caebryn Cleary University 4:55.30 - 2(6)
20. Hepinstall, Cody Cleary University 4:56.08 - 2(7)
21. Ellicott, Andrew SO-2 Macomb CC 5:00.39 - 2(8)
22. Nelson, Garett Unattached 5:16.60 - 2(9)
23. Boccomino, RJ FR-1 Macomb CC 5:24.70 - 2(10)
24. Gall, Jon FR-1 Macomb CC 5:32.44 - 2(11)
25. White, Tyler FR-1 Albion 5:44.03 - 2(12)

Mile Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Eisengruber, Parker SO-2 Saginaw Valley 4:13.05
2. Smith, Kiehl SO-2 Albion 4:22.39
3. Heaney, Liam FR-1 Siena Heights 4:24.74
4. Coston, Kaleb Cleary University 4:28.88
5. Turgeon, Jacob Unattached 4:30.77
6. Ditri, Adam SO-2 Albion 4:36.50
7. Parkinson, Jordan FR-1 Siena Heights 4:37.25
8. Baumgardner, Chase SO-2 Albion 4:37.35
9. Roest, Rob SO-2 Saginaw Valley 4:38.36
10. Burciaga, Michael FR-1 Siena Heights 4:39.22
11. Jolley, Jarred FR-1 Macomb CC 4:40.08
12. Adkins, Zachery Cleary University 4:49.40
13. Vincent, Andrew Cleary University 4:54.09

Mile Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Wyngaard, Parker JR-3 Lake Superior State 4:37.39
2. Schlicker, Jeff SR-4 Alma 4:42.84
3. Jordan, Malik Unattached 4:43.41
4. Shambaugh, Peter FR-1 Lake Superior State 4:44.39
5. Trierweiler, Greg Cleary University 4:47.88
6. Crabtree, Caebryn Cleary University 4:55.30
7. Hepinstall, Cody Cleary University 4:56.08
8. Ellicott, Andrew SO-2 Macomb CC 5:00.39
9. Nelson, Garett Unattached 5:16.60
10. Boccomino, RJ FR-1 Macomb CC 5:24.70
11. Gall, Jon FR-1 Macomb CC 5:32.44
12. White, Tyler FR-1 Albion 5:44.03

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE

1. Mitter, David FR-1 Lake Superior State 8:58.63 -
2. Smith, Garrett JR-3 Lake Superior State 9:00.54 -
3. Duggan, Jareb SO-2 Siena Heights 9:15.80 -
4. Jones, Justin JR-3 Alma 9:17.71 -
5. Workman, Zachary JR-3 Lake Superior State 9:23.40 -
6. Vermilye, Joseph SO-2 Siena Heights 9:23.52 -
7. Reed, Luke SO-2 Alma 9:24.67 -
8. Holbrook, Charles SO-2 Hillsdale 9:27.50 -
9. Bauer, Bradley FR-1 Siena Heights 9:29.91 -
10. Delpiere, Kendal FR-1 Lake Superior State 9:31.63 -
11. Szymanski, Tom FR-1 Macomb CC 9:32.72 -
12. Greenman, Jack FR-1 Siena Heights 9:38.06 -
13. Nickell, Riley FR-1 Macomb CC 9:48.80 -
14. Alfaro, Pete SO-2 Siena Heights 10:17.13 -

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Frasier, Nate SO-2 Saginaw Valley 14:43.31 - 1(1)
2. Naughton, Conor FR-1 Central Michigan 14:49.81 - 1(2)
3. Southgate, Joey Unattached 14:51.79 - 1(3)
4. Anderson, Jesse Unattached 15:04.29 - 1(4)
5. Wilk, Jeremy Unattached 15:04.77 - 1(5)
6. Beckmann, Mark SO-2 Central Michigan 15:05.53 - 1(6)
7. Recker, Jerome Unattached 15:11.22 - 1(7)
8. Bill, Andrew SO-2 Albion 15:17.88 - 1(8)
9. Anderson, Clyde JR-3 Saginaw Valley 15:21.19 - 1(9)
10. Bond, Andrew Unattached 15:24.95 - 2(1)
11. Sargent, Austin Unattached 15:33.78 - 2(2)
12. Kean, Thomas SR-4 Saginaw Valley 15:35.86 - 2(3)
13. Wittland, Andrew JR-3 Albion 15:42.45 - 1(10)
14. Sleeman, Zachary Unattached 15:47.50 - 2(4)
15. Stone, Derek Unattached 15:54.55 - 1(11)
16. Howard, Owen Unattached 15:58.84 - 2(5)
17. Klingel, Mark JR-3 Albion 16:00.42 - 2(6)
18. Goodwin, D'Anthony FR-1 Albion 16:04.84 - 2(7)
19. Burelle, Joey Unattached 16:08.18 - 2(8)
20. Esparza, Alec JR-3 Central Michigan 16:09.45 - 1(12)
21. Miles, Jack JR-3 Lake Superior State 16:25.35 - 2(9)
22. Nickell, Riley FR-1 Macomb CC 16:29.49 - 2(10)
23. Richards, Dylan JR-3 Lake Superior State 17:04.10 - 2(11)
24. Barber, Blake FR-1 Lake Superior State 17:05.18 - 2(12)
25. Wallace, DaJuawn Unattached 17:13.72 - 2(13)
26. Gills, Michael FR-1 Lake Superior State 17:16.20 - 2(14)

5000 Meters Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Frasier, Nate SO-2 Saginaw Valley 14:43.31
2. Naughton, Conor FR-1 Central Michigan 14:49.81
3. Southgate, Joey Unattached 14:51.79
4. Anderson, Jesse Unattached 15:04.29
5. Wilk, Jeremy Unattached 15:04.77
6. Beckmann, Mark SO-2 Central Michigan 15:05.53
7. Recker, Jerome Unattached 15:11.22
8. Bill, Andrew SO-2 Albion 15:17.88
9. Anderson, Clyde JR-3 Saginaw Valley 15:21.19

5000 Meters Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Bond, Andrew Unattached 15:24.95
2. Sargent, Austin Unattached 15:33.78
3. Kean, Thomas SR-4 Saginaw Valley 15:35.86
4. Sleeman, Zachary Unattached 15:47.50
5. Howard, Owen Unattached 15:58.84
6. Klingel, Mark JR-3 Albion 16:00.42
7. Goodwin, D'Anthony FR-1 Albion 16:04.84
8. Burelle, Joey Unattached 16:08.18
9. Miles, Jack JR-3 Lake Superior State 16:25.35
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Men's 60 Hurdles

Men's 4 x 400 Relay

Men's High Jump

10. Wittland, Andrew JR-3 Albion 15:42.45
11. Stone, Derek Unattached 15:54.55
12. Esparza, Alec JR-3 Central Michigan 16:09.45

10. Nickell, Riley FR-1 Macomb CC 16:29.49
11. Richards, Dylan JR-3 Lake Superior State 17:04.10
12. Barber, Blake FR-1 Lake Superior State 17:05.18
13. Wallace, DaJuawn Unattached 17:13.72
14. Gills, Michael FR-1 Lake Superior State 17:16.20

Top↑

60 Hurdles Finals
PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE

1. Gharsalli, Rami JR-3 Northwood (Mich.) 8.06 -
2. Storm, Andrew SO-2 Oakland 8.42 -
3. Annorat, Richard JR-3 Albion 8.57 -
4. McQueen, Javon SO-2 Siena Heights 8.63 -
5. Nellum, Marcus FR-1 Oakland 8.64 -
6. Jean Claude, Jephte JR-3 Albion 8.67 -

60 Hurdles Preliminaries
PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME HEAT(PL)

1. Gharsalli, Rami JR-3 Northwood (Mich.) 8.00 1(1)
2. McQueen, Javon SO-2 Siena Heights 8.65 2(1)
3. Moffo, Shane JR-3 Central Michigan 8.15 1(2)
4. Storm, Andrew SO-2 Oakland 8.48 1(3)
5. Nellum, Marcus FR-1 Oakland 8.52 1(4)
6. Dodge, Jack FR-1 Central Michigan 8.65 1(5)
7. Annorat, Richard JR-3 Albion 8.66 2(2)
8. Jean Claude, Jephte JR-3 Albion 8.68 1(6)
9. Tandy, Evan SR-4 Hillsdale 8.69 2(3)
10. Brown, Ian SO-2 Hillsdale 8.77 1(7)
11. Frieswyk, Nathaniel SO-2 Albion 11.29 2(4)

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Gharsalli, Rami JR-3 Northwood (Mich.) 8.00
2. Moffo, Shane JR-3 Central Michigan 8.15
3. Storm, Andrew SO-2 Oakland 8.48
4. Nellum, Marcus FR-1 Oakland 8.52
5. Dodge, Jack FR-1 Central Michigan 8.65
6. Jean Claude, Jephte JR-3 Albion 8.68
7. Brown, Ian SO-2 Hillsdale 8.77

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. McQueen, Javon SO-2 Siena Heights 8.65
2. Annorat, Richard JR-3 Albion 8.66
3. Tandy, Evan SR-4 Hillsdale 8.69
4. Frieswyk, Nathaniel SO-2 Albion 11.29

Top↑

PLACE TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Saginaw Valley A Carter Eckhardt Juan Bowers Keith Rodriguez Jordan Walters 3:20.15 - 1(1)
2. Central Michigan A Erick Huertas Shane Moffo Jamar Hardy Jack Dodge 3:20.65 - 1(2)
3. Hillsdale B Nate Eldridge Adam Wade Levi Wyse Lane White 3:22.70 - 1(3)
4. Northwood (Mich.) A John King Christopher Bent Rami Gharsalli Mason Phillips 3:22.93 - 1(4)
5. Siena Heights B Justin Mach Ahmad Allen Donavin Belcher Dylan Murrin 3:29.07 - 2(1)
6. Siena Heights A Thomas Mammel Cortez Spears William Jackson Brent Rodden 3:31.62 - 1(5)
7. Albion A Markeese Boyd Shane Mills Kiehl Smith Trevor Knowles 3:34.44 - 2(2)
8. Hillsdale A Charles Holbrook Alex Oquist Jack Shelley Evan Tandy 3:35.19 - 1(6)
9. Cleary University A Zachery Adkins, Kaleb Coston, Caebryn Crabtree, Andrew Vincent 3:35.85 - 3(1)
10. Oakland A Corey Goodloe Andrew Storm Jimmie Williams Nathan Holland 3:39.90 - 2(3)
11. Macomb CC A Chase Fedolak Jarred Jolley Andrew Ellicott Chandler Johnson 3:45.31 - 3(2)
12. Alma A Payton Hirschenberger John Vusich Dion Holloway Justin Jones 3:47.85 - 2(4)

4 x 400 Relay Section 1
PL. TEAM ATHLETES TIME

1. Saginaw Valley (A) Eckhardt, Bowers, Rodriguez, Walters 3:20.15
2. Central Michigan (A) Huertas, Moffo, Hardy, Dodge 3:20.65
3. Hillsdale (B) Eldridge, Wade, Wyse, White 3:22.70
4. Northwood (Mich.) (A) King, Bent, Gharsalli, Phillips 3:22.93
5. Siena Heights (A) Mammel, Spears, Jackson, Rodden 3:31.62
6. Hillsdale (A) Holbrook, Oquist, Shelley, Tandy 3:35.19

4 x 400 Relay Section 2
PL. TEAM ATHLETES TIME

1. Siena Heights (B) Mach, Allen, Belcher, Murrin 3:29.07
2. Albion (A) Boyd, Mills, Smith, Knowles 3:34.44
3. Oakland (A) Goodloe, Storm, Williams, Holland 3:39.90
4. Alma (A) Hirschenberger, Vusich, Holloway, Jones 3:47.85

4 x 400 Relay Section 3
PL. TEAM ATHLETES TIME

1. Cleary University (A) Adkins, Coston, Crabtree, Vincent 3:35.85
2. Macomb CC (A) Fedolak, Jolley, Ellicott, Johnson 3:45.31

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE

1. VanderVeeen, Noah JR-3 Saginaw Valley 2.02m 6' 7.5" -
1.78 1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98 2.02 2.10
P P P P O O XXX

2. Willis, Juwan SO-2 Siena Heights 1.98m 6' 6" -
1.78 1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98 2.02
P P O P XXO XXX

3. Watson, Brady Unattached 1.93m 6' 4" -
1.78 1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98
P P XXO O XXX

4. Mudd, Andrew SR-4 Saginaw Valley 1.93m 6' 4" -
1.78 1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98
P O XXO O XXX

5. Knowles, Trevor FR-1 Albion 1.88m 6' 2" -
1.78 1.83 1.88 1.93
XXO XXO XXO XXX

6. Annorat, Richard JR-3 Albion 1.88m 6' 2" -
1.78 1.83 1.88 1.93
PPP O XO XXX

7. Towns, Kaleb JR-3 Siena Heights 1.88m 6' 2" -

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/track/52668_m.html

5 of 9 12/3/17, 8:47 PM



Men's Pole Vault

Men's Long Jump

1.78 1.83 1.88 1.93
O P O XXX

8. Richardson, Gerald Unattached 1.88m 6' 2" -
1.78 1.83 1.88 1.98
P P XXO XXX

Harvey, Ricky FR-1 Northwood (Mich.) NH NH -
1.78
XXX

Osborn, Jason FR-1 Lake Superior State NH NH -
1.78
XXX

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE

1. Mckenzie, Justin SR-4 Indiana Tech 4.96m 16' 3.25" -
4.71 4.86 4.96 5.20
XO PPP XXO XXX

2. Wagner, Sam SR-4 Central Michigan 4.86m 15' 11.25" -
4.71 4.86 4.96
XO O XXX

3. Leaders, Matt Unattached 4.86m 15' 11.25" -
4.56 4.71 4.86 4.96
XO XXO XO XXX

4. Johnson, Devonte SO-2 Siena Heights 4.86m 15' 11.25" -
4.56 4.71 4.86 4.96
XXO O XXO XXX

5. Schipper, Jared SR-4 Hillsdale 4.71m 15' 5.5" -
4.56 4.71 4.86
O O XXX

6. Sadzewicz, Isaac SO-2 Central Michigan 4.71m 15' 5.5" -
4.56 4.71 4.86
XO O XXX

7. Williamson, Bill FR-1 Indiana Tech 4.71m 15' 5.5" -
4.56 4.71 4.86
O XO XXX

8. Kulhanek, Jacob SO-2 Saginaw Valley 4.26m 13' 11.75" -
4.11 4.26 4.41
O O XXX

9. Harrison, Andrew FR-1 Central Michigan 4.26m 13' 11.75" -
4.26 4.41
XXO XXX

10. Nemeth, Rees FR-1 Siena Heights 4.11m 13' 5.75" -
3.81 3.96 4.11 4.26
XXO XO O XXX

11. Miller, Luke JR-3 Hillsdale 4.11m 13' 5.75" -
4.11 4.26
XXO XXX

12. Wong, William FR-1 Siena Heights 3.81m 12' 6" -
3.81 3.96
O XXX

13. Kinsey, Noah FR-1 Siena Heights 3.81m 12' 6" -
3.81 3.96
XXO XXX

Frens, AJ FR-1 Central Michigan NH NH -
4.56
XXX

Frieswyk, Nathaniel SO-2 Albion NH NH -
3.81
XXX

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Phillips, Mason FR-1 Northwood (Mich.) 7.09m 23' 3.25" - 2(1)
  6.87m 7.09m 6.90m 6.71m FOUL 5.39m

2. Davis, Brandon JR-3 Oakland 6.83m 22' 5" - 2(2)
  6.74m 6.83m 6.59m 6.71m 4.97m 6.35m

3. Stadnika, Zachary SO-2 Oakland 6.69m 21' 11.5" - 2(3)
  6.49m FOUL 6.55m 6.22m FOUL 6.69m

4. Mitrzyk, John SO-2 Alma 6.60m 21' 8" - 1(1)
  FOUL FOUL 6.31m FOUL 6.60m 6.48m

5. Canada, Merrick SO-2 Hillsdale 6.53m 21' 5.25" - 2(4)
  6.44m FOUL 6.27m 6.53m FOUL 6.45m

6. Hatter, Josh FR-1 Unattached 6.51m 21' 4.25" - 2(5)
  FOUL FOUL 6.51m 5.40m FOUL FOUL

7. Williams II, Arron Unattached 6.45m 21' 2" - 2(6)
  FOUL 6.37m 6.12m FOUL 6.39m 6.45m

8. Ingraham, Torres FR-1 Alma 6.37m 20' 10.75" - 1(2)
  6.30m FOUL 6.37m 6.00m 6.36m 6.21m

9. Taha, Ali SR-4 Central Michigan 6.19m 20' 3.75" - 2(7)
  FOUL 6.19m 6.15m 4.36m FOUL

10. Milton, Robert Unattached 6.13m 20' 1.5" - 2(8)
  5.91m FOUL 6.13m

11. Hirschenberger, Payton SO-2 Alma 6.06m 19' 10.75" - 1(3)
  5.75m 6.06m 6.02m

12. Annorat, Richard JR-3 Albion 5.99m 19' 8" - 1(4)
  5.67m 5.80m 5.99m

13. Downey, David SO-2 Hillsdale 5.94m 19' 6" - 1(5)
  FOUL 5.94m FOUL

14. Hines, Roscell FR-1 Albion 5.83m 19' 1.5" - 1(6)
  5.50m 5.83m 5.03m

15. Freeman, Marcus FR-1 Albion 5.28m 17' 4" - 1(7)
  5.28m FOUL 5.12m

16. Osborn, Jason FR-1 Lake Superior State 5.21m 17' 1.25" - 1(8)
  4.54m 5.21m 5.08m

Long Jump Flight 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

Long Jump Flight 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH
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Men's Triple Jump

Men's Shot Put

1. Mitrzyk, John SO-2 Alma 6.60m 21' 8"
FOUL FOUL 6.31m FOUL 6.60m 6.48m

2. Ingraham, Torres FR-1 Alma 6.37m 20' 10.75"
6.30m FOUL 6.37m 6.00m 6.36m 6.21m

3. Hirschenberger, Payton SO-2 Alma 6.06m 19' 10.75"
5.75m 6.06m 6.02m

4. Annorat, Richard JR-3 Albion 5.99m 19' 8"
5.67m 5.80m 5.99m

5. Downey, David SO-2 Hillsdale 5.94m 19' 6"
FOUL 5.94m FOUL

6. Hines, Roscell FR-1 Albion 5.83m 19' 1.5"
5.50m 5.83m 5.03m

7. Freeman, Marcus FR-1 Albion 5.28m 17' 4"
5.28m FOUL 5.12m

8. Osborn, Jason FR-1 Lake Superior State 5.21m 17' 1.25"
4.54m 5.21m 5.08m

1. Phillips, Mason FR-1 Northwood (Mich.) 7.09m 23' 3.25"
6.87m 7.09m 6.90m 6.71m FOUL 5.39m

2. Davis, Brandon JR-3 Oakland 6.83m 22' 5"
6.74m 6.83m 6.59m 6.71m 4.97m 6.35m

3. Stadnika, Zachary SO-2 Oakland 6.69m 21' 11.5"
6.49m FOUL 6.55m 6.22m FOUL 6.69m

4. Canada, Merrick SO-2 Hillsdale 6.53m 21' 5.25"
6.44m FOUL 6.27m 6.53m FOUL 6.45m

5. Hatter, Josh FR-1 Unattached 6.51m 21' 4.25"
FOUL FOUL 6.51m 5.40m FOUL FOUL

6. Williams II, Arron Unattached 6.45m 21' 2"
FOUL 6.37m 6.12m FOUL 6.39m 6.45m

7. Taha, Ali SR-4 Central Michigan 6.19m 20' 3.75"
FOUL 6.19m 6.15m 4.36m FOUL

8. Milton, Robert Unattached 6.13m 20' 1.5"
5.91m FOUL 6.13m

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE

1. Taylor, Ryan FR-1 Central Michigan 14.51m 47' 7.25" -
14.16m FOUL 14.31m 14.19m 14.28m 14.51m

2. Davis, Brandon JR-3 Oakland 13.48m 44' 2.75" -
12.87m 13.48m 13.25m 13.37m

3. Jean Claude, Jephte JR-3 Albion 13.40m 43' 11.75" -
FOUL FOUL 13.40m FOUL 13.03m FOUL

4. Hirschenberger, Payton SO-2 Alma 12.71m 41' 8.5" -
FOUL 12.71m FOUL FOUL

5. VanderVeeen, Noah JR-3 Saginaw Valley 12.51m 41' 0.5" -
12.51m FOUL FOUL 11.82m 11.82m

6. Robinson, Ray JR-3 Albion 12.11m 39' 8.75" -
11.76m FOUL 12.11m 11.88m 11.82m FOUL

7. Hatter, Josh FR-1 Unattached 11.87m 38' 11.5" -
11.87m FOUL 11.62m 10.90m 10.88m 10.76m

8. Knowles, Trevor FR-1 Albion 11.75m 38' 6.75" -
11.75m 11.52m 11.49m 11.49m 11.50m FOUL

9. Freeman, Marcus FR-1 Albion 11.08m 36' 4.25" -
10.53m 10.69m 10.68m 10.56m 10.91m 11.08m

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Weiler, Kevin JR-3 Central Michigan 17.39m 57' 0.75" - 2(1)
  17.39m 17.10m FOUL 17.35m FOUL 17.20m

2. Kelly, Ryan JR-3 Saginaw Valley 16.83m 55' 2.75" - 2(2)
  15.65m FOUL 16.83m FOUL 16.32m FOUL

3. Beeson, Tyler SR-4 Oakland 15.44m 50' 8" - 2(3)
  14.18m FOUL 15.13m FOUL FOUL 15.44m

4. Compagner, Jacob SR-4 Siena Heights 15.37m 50' 5.25" - 2(4)
  14.34m 14.86m 15.37m FOUL 14.98m FOUL

5. Drew, Robert JR-3 Siena Heights 15.36m 50' 4.75" - 2(5)
  15.32m 15.36m 13.79m 14.86m 14.18m 14.18m

6. Rivard, Kenton JR-3 Oakland 14.47m 47' 5.75" - 2(6)
  13.90m FOUL 13.42m FOUL FOUL 14.47m

7. Targgart, Logan SO-2 Central Michigan 14.34m 47' 0.75" - 2(7)
  13.60m 12.88m 14.34m FOUL FOUL FOUL

8. Ghafari, Joe JR-3 Oakland 14.05m 46' 1.25" - 1(1)
  14.05m 13.45m FOUL 13.11m FOUL 13.91m

9. Frazier, Kejuan FR-1 Albion 13.96m 45' 9.75" - 1(2)
  12.88m 13.81m 13.96m 13.30m 13.46m 13.17m

10. Berecz, Hunter FR-1 Northwood (Mich.) 13.73m 45' 0.5" - 2(8)
  13.73m FOUL FOUL

11. Morrow, Ben Unattached 13.58m 44' 6.75" - 1(3)
  13.02m 13.58m FOUL

12. Kunst, Zachery SO-2 Siena Heights 13.34m 43' 9.25" - 2(9)
  13.34m FOUL FOUL

13. Patterson, Cody Unattached 13.30m 43' 7.75" - 2(10)
  FOUL 13.24m 13.30m

14. Powers, Nathan FR-1 Northwood (Mich.) 12.98m 42' 7" - 1(4)
  11.20m 12.98m 12.31m

15. Felton, James SR-4 Northwood (Mich.) 12.97m 42' 6.75" - 1(5)
  12.37m 12.92m 12.97m

16. Covert, Connor FR-1 Central Michigan 12.88m 42' 3.25" - 1(6)
  FOUL 12.88m 12.59m

17. Taylor, James SR-4 Alma 12.66m 41' 6.5" - 1(7)
  12.10m 12.66m 12.30m

18. Mudd, Andrew SR-4 Saginaw Valley 12.62m 41' 5" - 1(8)
  11.51m 11.79m 12.62m

19. Harris, Demetri FR-1 Oakland 11.85m 38' 10.5" - 1(9)
  11.58m 11.85m 10.48m

20. Digivsto-Ayling, Zachary FR-1 Siena Heights 9.95m 32' 7.75" - 1(10)
  7.53m 9.95m 9.84m

Shot Put Flight 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Ghafari, Joe JR-3 Oakland 14.05m 46' 1.25"
14.05m 13.45m FOUL 13.11m FOUL 13.91m

2. Frazier, Kejuan FR-1 Albion 13.96m 45' 9.75"
12.88m 13.81m 13.96m 13.30m 13.46m 13.17m

3. Morrow, Ben Unattached 13.58m 44' 6.75"
13.02m 13.58m FOUL

4. Powers, Nathan FR-1 Northwood (Mich.) 12.98m 42' 7"
11.20m 12.98m 12.31m

5. Felton, James SR-4 Northwood (Mich.) 12.97m 42' 6.75"
12.37m 12.92m 12.97m

6. Covert, Connor FR-1 Central Michigan 12.88m 42' 3.25"
FOUL 12.88m 12.59m

7. Taylor, James SR-4 Alma 12.66m 41' 6.5"
12.10m 12.66m 12.30m

Shot Put Flight 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Weiler, Kevin JR-3 Central Michigan 17.39m 57' 0.75"
17.39m 17.10m FOUL 17.35m FOUL 17.20m

2. Kelly, Ryan JR-3 Saginaw Valley 16.83m 55' 2.75"
15.65m FOUL 16.83m FOUL 16.32m FOUL

3. Beeson, Tyler SR-4 Oakland 15.44m 50' 8"
14.18m FOUL 15.13m FOUL FOUL 15.44m

4. Compagner, Jacob SR-4 Siena Heights 15.37m 50' 5.25"
14.34m 14.86m 15.37m FOUL 14.98m FOUL

5. Drew, Robert JR-3 Siena Heights 15.36m 50' 4.75"
15.32m 15.36m 13.79m 14.86m 14.18m 14.18m

6. Rivard, Kenton JR-3 Oakland 14.47m 47' 5.75"
13.90m FOUL 13.42m FOUL FOUL 14.47m

7. Targgart, Logan SO-2 Central Michigan 14.34m 47' 0.75"
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Men's Weight Throw

Men's Heptathlon EVENTS: 60 | LJ | SP | HJ | 60H | PV | 1000

8. Mudd, Andrew SR-4 Saginaw Valley 12.62m 41' 5"
11.51m 11.79m 12.62m

9. Harris, Demetri FR-1 Oakland 11.85m 38' 10.5"
11.58m 11.85m 10.48m

10. Digivsto-Ayling, Zachary FR-1 Siena Heights 9.95m 32' 7.75"
7.53m 9.95m 9.84m

13.60m 12.88m 14.34m FOUL FOUL FOUL
8. Berecz, Hunter FR-1 Northwood (Mich.) 13.73m 45' 0.5"

13.73m FOUL FOUL
9. Kunst, Zachery SO-2 Siena Heights 13.34m 43' 9.25"

13.34m FOUL FOUL
10. Patterson, Cody Unattached 13.30m 43' 7.75"

FOUL 13.24m 13.30m

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Targgart, Logan SO-2 Central Michigan 19.11m 62' 8.5" - 2(1)
  17.51m 18.13m FOUL 17.46m FOUL 19.11m

2. Evans, Paul SR-4 Northwood (Mich.) 18.11m 59' 5" - 2(2)
  FOUL 16.67m 17.79m 17.79m 18.11m 18.10m

3. Compagner, Jacob SR-4 Siena Heights 17.68m 58' 0.25" - 2(3)
  15.95m 17.68m 16.95m FOUL 16.98m 17.30m

4. Patterson, Cody Unattached 17.40m 57' 1" - 2(4)
  16.39m 17.40m 16.91m FOUL 16.18m FOUL

5. Capek, Daniel SR-4 Hillsdale 16.86m 55' 3.75" - 2(5)
  16.86m FOUL 16.37m FOUL 15.91m 16.56m

6. Drew, Robert JR-3 Siena Heights 16.61m 54' 6" - 2(6)
  15.70m 16.61m 15.37m FOUL 14.58m FOUL

7. Beeson, Tyler SR-4 Oakland 15.92m 52' 2.75" - 2(7)
  14.99m 15.92m 15.74m 15.59m FOUL FOUL

8. Rivard, Kenton JR-3 Oakland 15.32m 50' 3.25" - 2(8)
  15.32m 14.84m 14.94m 14.92m 15.27m 15.05m

9. VanOosten, Cole JR-3 Lake Superior State 15.32m 50' 3.25" - 1(1)
  14.73m 14.92m 14.00m 14.50m FOUL 15.32m

10. Strzelecki, Andrew SR-4 Albion 14.69m 48' 2.5" - 1(2)
  FOUL 14.46m 14.69m

11. Ghafari, Joe JR-3 Oakland 14.39m 47' 2.5" - 2(9)
  14.39m 14.23m FOUL

12. Quella, Ben JR-3 Northwood (Mich.) 14.38m 47' 2.25" - 2(10)
  12.38m 13.98m 14.38m

13. Felton, James SR-4 Northwood (Mich.) 14.08m 46' 2.5" - 1(3)
  13.84m 14.08m 14.08m

14. Kunst, Zachery SO-2 Siena Heights 13.67m 44' 10.25" - 1(4)
  FOUL FOUL 13.67m

15. Berecz, Hunter FR-1 Northwood (Mich.) 13.50m 44' 3.5" - 2(11)
  FOUL 13.50m FOUL

16. Covert, Connor FR-1 Central Michigan 13.48m 44' 2.75" - 2(12)
  FOUL 13.31m 13.48m

17. Powers, Nathan FR-1 Northwood (Mich.) 12.92m 42' 4.75" - 1(5)
  FOUL FOUL 12.92m

18. Taylor, James SR-4 Alma 11.92m 39' 1.25" - 1(6)
  11.72m 11.92m 11.23m

19. Harris, Demetri FR-1 Oakland 11.09m 36' 4.75" - 1(7)
  FOUL 11.09m FOUL

20. Frazier, Kejuan FR-1 Albion 10.32m 33' 10.25" - 1(8)
  9.21m 10.32m 10.24m

21. Heimonen, Kye SO-2 Lake Superior State 8.88m 29' 1.75" - 1(9)
  8.88m 7.54m FOUL

22. Digivsto-Ayling, Zachary FR-1 Siena Heights 7.67m 25' 2" - 1(10)
  FOUL 7.67m 7.07m

23. Campbell, William FR-1 Albion 7.57m 24' 10" - 1(11)
  7.54m 7.57m FOUL

Weight Throw Flight 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. VanOosten, Cole JR-3 Lake Superior State 15.32m 50' 3.25"
14.73m 14.92m 14.00m 14.50m FOUL 15.32m

2. Strzelecki, Andrew SR-4 Albion 14.69m 48' 2.5"
FOUL 14.46m 14.69m

3. Felton, James SR-4 Northwood (Mich.) 14.08m 46' 2.5"
13.84m 14.08m 14.08m

4. Kunst, Zachery SO-2 Siena Heights 13.67m 44' 10.25"
FOUL FOUL 13.67m

5. Powers, Nathan FR-1 Northwood (Mich.) 12.92m 42' 4.75"
FOUL FOUL 12.92m

6. Taylor, James SR-4 Alma 11.92m 39' 1.25"
11.72m 11.92m 11.23m

7. Harris, Demetri FR-1 Oakland 11.09m 36' 4.75"
FOUL 11.09m FOUL

8. Frazier, Kejuan FR-1 Albion 10.32m 33' 10.25"
9.21m 10.32m 10.24m

9. Heimonen, Kye SO-2 Lake Superior State 8.88m 29' 1.75"
8.88m 7.54m FOUL

10. Digivsto-Ayling, Zachary FR-1 Siena Heights 7.67m 25' 2"
FOUL 7.67m 7.07m

11. Campbell, William FR-1 Albion 7.57m 24' 10"
7.54m 7.57m FOUL

Weight Throw Flight 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Targgart, Logan SO-2 Central Michigan 19.11m 62' 8.5"
17.51m 18.13m FOUL 17.46m FOUL 19.11m

2. Evans, Paul SR-4 Northwood (Mich.) 18.11m 59' 5"
FOUL 16.67m 17.79m 17.79m 18.11m 18.10m

3. Compagner, Jacob SR-4 Siena Heights 17.68m 58' 0.25"
15.95m 17.68m 16.95m FOUL 16.98m 17.30m

4. Patterson, Cody Unattached 17.40m 57' 1"
16.39m 17.40m 16.91m FOUL 16.18m FOUL

5. Capek, Daniel SR-4 Hillsdale 16.86m 55' 3.75"
16.86m FOUL 16.37m FOUL 15.91m 16.56m

6. Drew, Robert JR-3 Siena Heights 16.61m 54' 6"
15.70m 16.61m 15.37m FOUL 14.58m FOUL

7. Beeson, Tyler SR-4 Oakland 15.92m 52' 2.75"
14.99m 15.92m 15.74m 15.59m FOUL FOUL

8. Rivard, Kenton JR-3 Oakland 15.32m 50' 3.25"
15.32m 14.84m 14.94m 14.92m 15.27m 15.05m

9. Ghafari, Joe JR-3 Oakland 14.39m 47' 2.5"
14.39m 14.23m FOUL

10. Quella, Ben JR-3 Northwood (Mich.) 14.38m 47' 2.25"
12.38m 13.98m 14.38m

11. Berecz, Hunter FR-1 Northwood (Mich.) 13.50m 44' 3.5"
FOUL 13.50m FOUL

12. Covert, Connor FR-1 Central Michigan 13.48m 44' 2.75"
FOUL 13.31m 13.48m

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM POINTS SCORE

1. Black, Sam JR-3 Saginaw Valley 5217 10
2. Thomsen, Ryan FR-1 Hillsdale 4873 8
3. Seghi, Joseph JR-3 Central Michigan 4813 6
4. Chase, David SR-4 Hillsdale 4727 5
5. Willford, Roger SO-2 Lake Superior State 4692 4
6. Taylor, Aaron JR-3 Central Michigan 4430 3
7. Thwing, Joe SR-4 Saginaw Valley 4345 2
8. Nunez, Tyler SO-2 Indiana Tech 3818 1
9. Lauer, Kolten Unattached 2938 -
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